A flexible and
affordable retail
toolbox
GreenSpace Accent Cardanic
With the GreenSpace Accent family, retailers and building operators can now make
the switch from CDM to LED and enjoy the benefits of Philips PerfectAccent light
quality as well as significant energy savings – all for a reasonable initial investment.
GreenSpace Accent Cardanic's regular cut-out and specific lumen packages make

16817900 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB II WH CW-L -
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Maximum
dimming
level
16471300 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E
MB II WH
+10 to +25 °C -
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Maximum
dimming
level
16473700 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB
II WH
+10 to +25 °C -
GreenSpace Accent Cardanic
3Product family leaflet, 2021, April 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Maximum
dimming
level
16475100 RS343B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB
II WH
+10 to +35 °C Not
applicable
16546800 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB
WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16547500 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E MB
II WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16793600 RS343B LED17S/830 PSU-E WB
WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16794300 RS343B LED17S/840 PSU-E WB
WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16795000 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB
WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16796700 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB
II WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16797400 RS343B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB
WH
+10 to +35 °C Not
applicable
16801800 RS343B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB
II WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16802500 RS343B LED17S/PW930 PSU-E
WB WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16803200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E
WB II WH
+10 to +25 °C -
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Maximum
dimming
level
16804900 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E
WB II WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16805600 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E
MB II WH CW-L
+10 to +25 °C -
16806300 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E
WB II WH CW-L
+10 to +25 °C -
16807000 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSD-
VLC-E MB II WH C
+10 to +25 °C 1%
16808700 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSD-
VLC-E WB II WH C
+10 to +25 °C 1%
16809400 RS343B LED27S/827 PSU-E MB
WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16810000 RS343B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB
II WH
+10 to +25 °C -
16812400 RS343B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E
MB WH CW-L
+10 to +25 °C 1%
16813100 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E MB
II WH CW-L
+10 to +25 °C -
16816200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E
WB II WH CW-L
+10 to +25 °C -
16817900 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB
II WH CW-L
+10 to +25 °C -
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
16471300 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB II WH No
16473700 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB II WH No
16475100 RS343B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB II WH No
16546800 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB WH No
16547500 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E MB II WH No
16793600 RS343B LED17S/830 PSU-E WB WH No
16794300 RS343B LED17S/840 PSU-E WB WH No
16795000 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB WH No
16796700 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB II WH No
16797400 RS343B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB WH No
16801800 RS343B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB II WH No
16802500 RS343B LED17S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
16803200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB II WH No
16804900 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB II WH No
16805600 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB II WH CW-L No
16806300 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB II WH CW-L No
16807000 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E MB II WH C Yes
16808700 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E WB II WH C Yes
16809400 RS343B LED27S/827 PSU-E MB WH No
16810000 RS343B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB II WH No
16812400 RS343B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L Yes
16813100 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E MB II WH CW-L No
16816200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB II WH CW-L No
16817900 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB II WH CW-L No
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Glare-
shielding
accessories
Lamp
family
code
Optic
type
16471300 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E
MB II WH
- LED27S MB
16473700 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB II
WH
No LED39S WB
Order Code Full Product Name
Glare-
shielding
accessories
Lamp
family
code
Optic
type
16475100 RS343B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB II
WH
- LED26S MB
16546800 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB
WH
- LED27S MB
GreenSpace Accent Cardanic
4Product family leaflet, 2021, April 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Glare-
shielding
accessories
Lamp
family
code
Optic
type
16547500 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E MB II
WH
- LED27S MB
16793600 RS343B LED17S/830 PSU-E WB
WH
- LED17S WB
16794300 RS343B LED17S/840 PSU-E WB
WH
- LED17S WB
16795000 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB
WH
- LED27S WB
16796700 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB II
WH
- LED27S WB
16797400 RS343B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB
WH
- LED19S WB
16801800 RS343B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB II
WH
- LED39S WB
16802500 RS343B LED17S/PW930 PSU-E WB
WH
- LED17S WB
16803200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E
WB II WH
- LED27S WB
16804900 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E
WB II WH
- LED39S WB
Order Code Full Product Name
Glare-
shielding
accessories
Lamp
family
code
Optic
type
16805600 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E
MB II WH CW-L
- LED27S MB
16806300 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E
WB II WH CW-L
- LED39S WB
16807000 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSD-
VLC-E MB II WH C
- LED27S MB
16808700 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSD-
VLC-E WB II WH C
- LED39S WB
16809400 RS343B LED27S/827 PSU-E MB
WH
- LED27S MB
16810000 RS343B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB II
WH

lm/W
Initial Performance (IEC Compliant) (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
16471300 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB II
WH
2700 lm 25.5 W
16473700 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB II WH 3900 lm 31.5 W
16475100 RS343B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB II WH 2700 lm 35 W
16546800 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB WH 2700 lm 23.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
16547500 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E MB II WH 2800 lm 23.5 W
16793600 RS343B LED17S/830 PSU-E WB WH 1700 lm 14.4 W
16794300 RS343B LED17S/840 PSU-E WB WH 1800 lm 14.4 W
16795000 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB WH 2700 lm 23.5 W
16796700 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB II WH 2800 lm 23.5 W
GreenSpace Accent Cardanic
6Product family leaflet, 2021, April 9 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
16797400 RS343B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB WH 1900 lm 22 W
16801800 RS343B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB II WH 3800 lm 31.5 W
16802500 RS343B LED17S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH 1700 lm 16.4 W
16803200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB II
WH
2700 lm 25.5 W
16804900 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB II
WH
3900 lm 38.5 W
16805600 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB II
WH CW-L
2700 lm 25.5 W
16806300 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB II
WH CW-L
3900 lm 38.5 W
16807000 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E MB
II WH C
2700 lm 25.5 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
16808700 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E
WB II WH C
3900 lm 38.5 W
16809400 RS343B LED27S/827 PSU-E MB WH 2600 lm 23.5 W
16810000 RS343B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB II WH 3750 lm 31.5 W
16812400 RS343B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB
WH CW-L
2700 lm 23.5 W
16813100 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E MB II WH
CW-L
3900 lm 31.5 W
16816200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB II
WH CW-L
2700 lm 25.5 W
16817900 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB II WH
CW-L
3900 lm 31.5 W
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
16471300 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB II WH White
16473700 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E WB II WH White
16475100 RS343B LED27S/FMT PSU-E MB II WH White RAL 9003
16546800 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E MB WH White
16547500 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E MB II WH White
16793600 RS343B LED17S/830 PSU-E WB WH White
16794300 RS343B LED17S/840 PSU-E WB WH White
16795000 RS343B LED27S/830 PSU-E WB WH White
16796700 RS343B LED27S/840 PSU-E WB II WH White
16797400 RS343B LED19S/FMT PSU-E WB WH White RAL 9003
16801800 RS343B LED39S/840 PSU-E WB II WH White
16802500 RS343B LED17S/PW930 PSU-E WB WH White
Order Code Full Product Name Colour
16803200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB II WH White
16804900 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB II WH White
16805600 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E MB II WH CW-L White
16806300 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSU-E WB II WH CW-L White
16807000 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E MB II WH C White
16808700 RS343B LED39S/PW930 PSD-VLC-E WB II WH C White
16809400 RS343B LED27S/827 PSU-E MB WH White
16810000 RS343B LED39S/827 PSU-E WB II WH White
16812400 RS343B LED27S/830 PSD-VLC-E MB WH CW-L White
16813100 RS343B LED39S/830 PSU-E MB II WH CW-L White
16816200 RS343B LED27S/PW930 PSU-E WB II WH CW-L White